Devon Energy
20 N. Broadway, Ste 1500
Oklahoma Ciry, OK 73102-8260

Hawk 8-0 Fed #10
Eddy County, NM

179 1.79 3/4 1.31 235 2.35
371 1.92 3/4 1.31 2.52 4.87
561 1.90 1 1.75 3.33 8.19
756 1.95 11/4 2.19 4.27 12.46
931 1.75 1172 2.63 4.59 17.05
1031 1.00 11/4 2.19 2.19 19.24
1524 4.93 1172 2.63 12.94 32.18
2021 4.97 3/4 1.31 6.52 38.71
2350 3.29 1 1.75 5.76 44.46
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Wﬁs L Brazeal - President &
SH

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / © day of
) ﬁ [/, 1996 by James L Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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2 PAULACARLISLE / J W
Notary Public, State of Texes [ Lt

My Commission Expires Jan. 11, 2001 Notary Public




